Pro
duc
tIn
for
ma
tionRF Link Emulator
IZT C6000
REV

13
RF Link Emulator | IZT C6000
Ordering Guide
Hardware Option Description
IZT C6000-PLD Payload emulation unit
IZT C6000-UPL Uplink emulation unit
IZT C6000-DNL Downlink emulation unit
IZT C6000-SVR Monitor and control server, switch
IZT C6000-DSPL Keyboard and display, 19 inch rackmount
IZT C6000-NAS 3 TB network attached storage for data backup
IZT C6000-CSU Central synchronization unit
Software Option Description
IZT C6000-101 Delay
IZT C6000-104P IMUX/OMUX filter, payload
IZT C6000-106P True Doppler simulation, up/downlink
IZT C6000-107U Thermal noise, uplink
IZT C6000-107P In-band noise, payload
IZT C6000-107D Thermal noise, downlink
IZT C6000-109U Phase noise simulation, uplink
IZT C6000-109P Phase noise simulation, payload
IZT C6000-109D Phase noise simulation, downlink
IZT C6000-110P Nonlinearity simulation, payload
IZT C6000-111U Rain fade (attenuation profiles), uplink
IZT C6000-111D Rain fade (attenuation profi les), downlink
IZT C6000-112U ARB incl interferer generator, uplink
IZT C6000-112P ARB incl interferer generator, payload
IZT C6000-112D ARB incl interferer generator, downlink
IZT C6000-114 Spectrum display
Pro
duc
tIn
for
ma
tionRF Link Emulator
IZT C6000
About IZT The Innovationszentrum fuer Telekommunikationstechnik GmbH IZT specializes in the most advanced digital signal pro-cessing and field programmable gate array (FPGA) designs in combination with high frequency and microwave technology.
The product portfolio includes equipment for signal generation, receivers for signal monitoring and recording, transmitters for digi-tal broadcast, digital radio systems, and channel simulators. IZT offers powerful platforms and customized solutions for high signalbandwidth and real-time signal processing applications. The product and project business is managed from the principal office lo-cated in Erlangen/Germany. IZT distributes its products worldwide together with its international strategic partners. The IZT qualitymanagement system is ISO 9001:2015 certified.